Individual Best Times (All Time)

Marco Flower-Reeve - (1104088) - Haringey Aquatics - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
36.25
36.71
37.47

40.01

Swims in Date Order

Time
36.71
36.25
40.01

37.47

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

215
207
195
160

WA Pts

207
215
160
195

Date

11/05/14
16/06/14
26/01/14
01/03/14

Date

16/06/14
11/05/14
01/03/14
26/01/14

Meet
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