Marco Flower-Reeve - (1104088) - Haringey Aquatics - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
36.25	215		11/05/14	Barnet Copthall Kate Lack Trophy Meet	Hendon	Haringey	3
36.71	207		16/06/14	Haringey Aquatics Summer Championships 2014	Tottenham	Haringey	4
37.47	195		26/01/14	Barnet Coptall Winter Sprints Meet	Hendon	Haringey	3
40.01	160	F	01/03/14	MCASA Bagcat & Youth Competitions 2014	Enfield	Haringey	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
36.71	207		16/06/14	Haringey Aquatics Summer Championships 2014	Tottenham	Haringey	4
36.25	215		11/05/14	Barnet Copthall Kate Lack Trophy Meet	Hendon	Haringey	3
40.01	160	F	01/03/14	MCASA Bagcat & Youth Competitions 2014	Enfield	Haringey	2
37.47	195		26/01/14	Barnet Coptall Winter Sprints Meet	Hendon	Haringey	3

Page 1/1